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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Cross Country (Co-ed V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Thu Aug 23 Eminence Invite 5:00 PM Eminence Away

Tue Aug 28 County Meet 5:00 PM Danville Away

Sat Sep 8 Jon Mitchell Invite 10:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 15 Avon Invite 8:30 AM Avon High School Away

Sat Sep 22 Golden Bear Invite 9:00 AM Shelbyville Away

Sat Sep 29 WIC Conference Meet 10:00 AM South Putnam Away
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Football (Boys JV)

Date Event Start Time Location
Mon Aug 20 Monrovia 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Aug 27 CANCELED - Northview 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Tue Sep 4 Brown County 6:00 PM Brown County Away

Mon Sep 10 Cloverdale 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Sep 17 Greencastle 5:30 PM Greencastle Away

Mon Sep 24 Owen Valley 6:00 PM Owen Valley Away

Mon Oct 1 Indian Creek 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Oct 6 Edgewood 10:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Football (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Fri Aug 10 Rockville 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Fri Aug 17 Danville 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Fri Aug 24 Monrovia 7:00 PM Monrovia Away

Fri Aug 31 Brown County 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Fri Sep 7 Cloverdale 7:00 PM Cloverdale Away

Fri Sep 14 Greencastle (Homecoming) 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Fri Sep 21 Owen Valley 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Fri Sep 28 Indian Creek 7:00 PM Indian Creek Away

Fri Oct 5 Edgewood 7:00 PM Edgewood Away

Fri Oct 12 WIC Crossover 7:00 PM West Division Away
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Golf (Girls V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Mon Jul 30 CANCELED - Plainfield Invite 2:00 PM Plainfield Away

Thu Aug 2 County 1:00 PM Danville Away

Wed Aug 8 Edgewood 4:30 PM Cascades Golf Course Away

Thu Aug 9 North Putnam 4:30 PM North Putnam Away

Mon Aug 13 Brownsburg/Danville 4:30 PM West Chase Away

Wed Aug 15 Greencastle 4:30 PM Greencastle Away

Sat Aug 18 WEBO Invite 1:30 PM Cool Lake Golf Club Away

Tue Aug 21 Tri-West Hendricks 4:30 PM Tri-West Hendricks Away

Mon Aug 27 Western Indiana Conference Meet 10:00 AM Forest Park, Brazil Away

Tue Aug 28 Northview 4:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Aug 30 South Putnam 4:00 PM Clover Meadows Away

Thu Sep 6 Cloverdale/Owen Valley/Monrovia 4:30 PM Deer Creek Away

Mon Sep 10 Speedway 4:30 PM Brickyard Crossing Away

Wed Sep 12 Monrovia 4:00 PM Monrovia Away
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Soccer (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Tue Aug 14 West Vigo 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Aug 16 CANCELED - South Vermillion 5:30 PM South Vermillion Away

Sat Aug 18 North Putnam 12:00 PM North Putnam Away

Thu Aug 23 Edgewood 5:30 PM Edgewood Away

Sat Aug 25 Brown County 1:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Aug 27 Western Boone 5:30 PM Western Boone Away

Tue Aug 28 Monrovia 6:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Aug 30 Speedway 5:30 PM Speedway Away

Thu Sep 6 Tri-West Hendricks 5:00 PM Tri-West Hendricks Away

Sat Sep 8 Greencastle 12:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 13 Danville 5:30 PM Danville Away

Sat Sep 15 Owen Valley 1:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Sep 17 Southmont 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 19 Northview 7:00 PM Northview Away

Sat Sep 22 West Division 11:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home

Tue Sep 25 Bethesda 5:30 PM Bethesda Away
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Soccer (Girls V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Mon Aug 13 Edgewood 5:30 PM Edgewood Away

Wed Aug 15 Indianapolis Lutheran 6:00 PM Indianapolis Lutheran Away

Sat Aug 18 North Putnam 10:00 AM North Putnam Away

Tue Aug 21 Western Boone 5:30 PM Western Boone Away

Thu Aug 23 Indianapolis Ritter 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Aug 25 Brown County 11:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home

Tue Aug 28 Monrovia 5:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Aug 29 Tri-West Hendricks 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 8 Greencastle 10:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home

Tue Sep 11 Mooresville 5:30 PM Mooresville Away

Thu Sep 13 Danville 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 15 Owen Valley 11:00 AM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 19 Northview 5:30 PM Northview Away

Sat Sep 22 West Division 1:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 26 Plainfield 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 27 Speedway 5:30 PM Speedway Away
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Volleyball (Girls Fr)

Date Event Start Time Location
Mon Aug 20 South Putnam 5:30 PM Cascade High School Home

Tue Aug 21 Beech Grove 5:30 PM Beech Grove Away

Tue Aug 28 Danville 5:30 PM Danville Away

Wed Sep 5 Mooresville 5:30 PM Cascade High School Home

Thu Sep 6 Plainfield 5:30 PM Plainfield Away

Mon Oct 1 Indianapolis Lutheran 6:00 PM Indianapolis Lutheran Away

Wed Oct 3 Indianapolis Ritter 5:30 PM Cascade High School Home
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Volleyball (Girls JV)

Date Event Start Time Location
Sat Aug 11 Greencastle 10:00 AM Greencastle Away

Wed Aug 15 Speedway 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Aug 16 Cloverdale 6:00 PM Cloverdale Away

Tue Aug 21 Indian Creek 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Aug 22 Owen Valley 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Aug 27 North Putnam 6:00 PM North Putnam Away

Tue Aug 28 Danville 5:30 PM Danville Away

Thu Aug 30 Southmont 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 5 Northview 6:00 PM Northview Away

Thu Sep 6 Monrovia 5:30 PM Monrovia Away

Mon Sep 10 Bethesda 5:30 PM Bethesda Away

Tue Sep 11 Edgewood 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 19 Decatur Central 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 20 Tri-West Hendricks 5:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Sep 24 Mooresville 5:30 PM Mooresville Away

Tue Sep 25 Beech Grove 5:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 27 South Putnam 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 29 Brown County 10:00 AM Brown County Away

Thu Oct 4 West Division 5:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home
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Cascade High School
2018 - 2019 Volleyball (Girls V)

Date Event Start Time Location
Thu Aug 9 Edgewood (Scrimmage) 6:00 PM Edgewood Away

Sat Aug 11 Greencastle 10:00 AM Greencastle Away

Wed Aug 15 Speedway 6:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Aug 16 Cloverdale 7:00 PM Cloverdale Away

Sat Aug 18 Covenant Christian Invite 9:00 AM Covenant Christian High School Indy Away

Tue Aug 21 Indian Creek 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Aug 22 Owen Valley 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Aug 25 Lebanon Invitational 9:00 AM Lebanon High School Away

Mon Aug 27 North Putnam 7:00 PM North Putnam Away

Tue Aug 28 Danville 6:30 PM Danville Away

Thu Aug 30 Southmont 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Wed Sep 5 Northview 7:00 PM Northview Away

Thu Sep 6 Monrovia 6:30 PM Monrovia Away

Mon Sep 10 Bethesda 6:30 PM Bethesda Away

Tue Sep 11 Edgewood 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 15 County 9:00 AM Tri-West Hendricks Away

Wed Sep 19 Decatur Central 6:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 20 Tri-West Hendricks 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Mon Sep 24 Mooresville 7:00 PM Mooresville Away

Tue Sep 25 Beech Grove 6:30 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Thu Sep 27 South Putnam 7:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home

Sat Sep 29 Brown County 11:00 AM Brown County Away

Thu Oct 4 West Division 6:00 PM Cascade Senior High School Home


